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RDM-GOEA-MISC-O0059-2024 /17854/R&D. M. The following OAS-A(JB)/ORS Officers are hereby 
deployed as Liaison Officers for the guests of Ministers attending the Swearing-In Cerernony of the New 

Council of Ministers tentatively scheduled on 10.06.2024 at Janta Maidan, Bhubaneswar. 
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14 

15 

16 

Grade 
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OAS-A(B) 

19 

OAS-AJB) 

OAS-A(JB) 
OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-AJB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-AJB) 

OAS-A(JB) 
OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-AJB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

17 OAS-AJB) 

OAS-AJB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

20 OAS-AJB) 

REVENUE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 

21 OAS-A(JB) 

Name of the Officer 

(Smt/Shri/Ms) 
Ansuman Rath 

Shatabdee Das 

Anindita Acharya 
Soumyakanta Soumyadarshi 

Lilan Prasad Sahu 

Swarup Nandan Behera 

Sonali Subhadarshini 

Rama Gobinda Parida 

Gayatree Samantaray 

Anuja Tarini Mishra 

Haladhar Nayak 

Sofi Sainika 

Ananya Sristi Satpathy 

Debabrata Kar 

Archana Das 

Samarendra Kurmar Sarangi 

Mrinali Mahanti 

OAS-A(JB) Bhagyashree Hansdah 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 

Soumya Biswal 

Bhubaneswar, dated 06/06/2024 

Pratik Pattnaik 

Mili Samantaray 

OFFICE ORDER 

Present Post or Position station 

OSD, E&IT Department 
Assistant Director,ROTI 

Assistant Director,ROTI 
Assistant Director,ROTI 

OSD, Sports &YS Department 

OSD, Sports &YS Department 

OSD, Sports &YS Department 

OSD, Sports &YS Department 
OSD, Higher Education Department 

OSD,0dia Language Literature & Culture Department 

OSD,Odia Language Literature & Culture Department 

Administrative Officer, ORSAC 

Dy. Collector, Collectorate, Khordha 

Dy. Collector, Collectorate, Khordha 

OSD, GA & PG Department 
Deputy Collector, O/o the Subcollector, 
Bhubaneswar 

Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 

Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 

Deputy Collector, Ofo ADM, Bhubaneswar 

Additional Land Officer BDA, Bhubaneswar 

Administrative Officer, OCAC,Bhubaneswar 

Phone No. 

9000630560 

7042515905 

9861858684 

9861128901 

9439641963 

9583158422 

8338835373 

9439787108 

9437185049 

7749849590 

9438563505 

9438366460 

8328860657 

9348160771 

9437356966 

7735844911 

9437066388 

9438262649 

8118044743 

9348101087 

8249182003 
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Grade 

OAS-A(JB) 
OAS-AJB) 

OAS-A(B) 

OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-AJB) 

OAS-AJB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

OAS-A(JB) 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

ORS 

Name of the Officer 

(Smt./Shri/Ms) 
Suranjika Behera 

Zyotsna Ranny Patraw 

Samarendra Bhutia 

Priyadarshini lena 

Suryasmita Sahoo 

Swayam prava Muduli 

Twinkle Sethy 

Bibhas Ranjan Panigrahi 

Mrutyunjay Tripathy 
Rabi Narayan Padhy 

Rajesh Kumar Samal 

Gupteswar Mohapatro 
Krishna Kumar Jena 

Siddharth Gourab Parida 

Gitu Behera 

Subha Prakash Kanungo 

Milan Jaiswal 

Dipti Choudhury 

Madhusmita Nanda 

Joginath Das 

Dhiroj Kumar Pattanaik 

Mayuresh Panda 

Pritish Panda 

Hemanta Kumar Bharimal 

Pooja Lenka 

Mrutyunjay Mohapatra 

Mommad Parwez Akhtar 

Apurba Ranjan Aich 

Biswajit Pradhan 

Present Post or Position station 

OSD, O/o SRC, Bhubaneswar 

OSD, Ama Odisha Naveen Odisha 
OSD, 5CSTRTI 

Deputy Commissioner, BMC 

Under Secretary, O5SC 
Under Secretary, W&CD Deptt 

Deputy Collector, Bhubaneswar (ADM Office) 

Tahasildar, Khurda 

Additional Land officer, CDA 

OSD (Land Matters),ORERA,Bhubaneswar 

Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 
Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 

Add!. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 

Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 

Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 

Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar 

Addl. Tahasildar, Balipatna 

Addl. Tahasildar, Jatni 

Add!. Tahasildar, Jatni 

Addl. Tahasildar, Balianta 

OSD, Sports Department 

OSD, Ofo the SRC Bhubaneswar 
OSD, Odia Language, Literature & Culture 

Department 
Land Officer, Commissioner Endowment, 
Bhubaneswar 

OSD, CDA, Cuttack 

OSD, AgriCulture & FE Department 
OSD, ST& SC Development and Minorities & 
Backward Classes 

Sub-Registrar, Khordha 

Sub-Registrar, Khandagiri 

Phone No. 

8895214073 

9040891927 

7894868990 

9853768495 

8457943300 

9937300741 

8763014280 

7008832227 

9437199674 

9651523965 

9437001002 

9078278893 

9182666710 

6370419364 

7008797640 

9074779982 

8018409144 

8075463287 

8658216443 

8249356091 

7978403774 

6370068330 

9583321964 

9373045842 

9958296096 

7873031903 

9439184660 

9861700740 

9437702264 

The Officers concerned are directed to report at the conference hall of State Urban 
Development Agency(SUDA) ,Vivekananda Marg ,Near Old BMC Office, Bhubaneswar on 
07.06.24 by 12 noon positively, 

Special Secretary to Government 



Memo No. 17855 /R&DM., dated 06/06/2024 

Copy forwarded to E&IT Department/ Sports &YS Department/ Higher Education Department / 
Odia Language Literature 8& Culture Department/ GA & PG Department/ SRC, Bhubaneswar /,PR & DW 
Dept/ SCSTRTI, Bhubaneswar/ W&CD Deptt/ ST& SC Development and Minorities & Backward Classes/ 
Collector, Khurda/BDA,Bhubaneswar/0CAC,Bhubaneswar/ORSAC,Bhubaneswar/BMC,Bhubaneswar/OSSc, 
Bhubaneswar/Director, ROTI, Gothapatna/ CDA,Cuttack/ ORERA,Bhubaneswar for information and 

time. 
They are requested to relive the concerned Officers immediately so as to report at the venue in 

Memo No. 17856 /R&DM., 

Memo No. 17857/R&DM., 

Copy forwarded to peson concerned for information and necessary action. 
dated 06/06/2024 

Memo No. 17858/R&DM., 

dated 06/06/2024 

Memo No. 17859 /R&DM., 

Special Secretary to Governmern 

Copy forwarded to PA Deptt wrt letter no 2738/PAD dated 05.06.2024 for information and necessary 

action. 

dated 06/06/2024 

Special Seretary 

dated 06/06/2024 

Copy fowarded to PS to ACS, Revenue & DM Deptt for kind information of ACS. 

oernment 

Special Secretary to Sovernment 

Special Searetary to Govenmeht 

Copy forwarded to E-Governance Branch, Revenue & DM Deptt for information and-aecessary action. 

Special Secretary to Governrhent 

necessary action. 
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