GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

REVENUE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

OFFICE ORDER

Bhubaneswar, dated 06/06/2024

RDM-GOEA-MISC-0059-2024 /17854/R&D.M. The following OAS-A(JB)/ORS Officers are hereby deployed as Liaison Officers for the guests of Ministers attending the Swearing-In Ceremony of the New Council of Ministers tentatively scheduled on 10.06.2024 at Janta Maidan, Bhubaneswar.

SI No	Grade	Name of the Officer (Smt./Shri/Ms)	Present Post or Position station	Phone No.
1	OAS-A(JB)	Ansuman Rath	OSD, E&IT Department	9000630560
2	OAS-A(JB)	Shatabdee Das	Assistant Director,ROTI	7042515905
3	OAS-A(JB)	Soumyakanta Soumyadarshi	Assistant Director,ROTI	9861858684
4	OAS-A(JB)	Anindita Acharya	Assistant Director,ROTI	9861128901
5	OAS-A(JB)	Lilan Prasad Sahu	OSD, Sports &YS Department	9439641963
6	OAS-A(JB)	Swarup Nandan Behera	OSD, Sports &YS Department	9583158422
7	OAS-A(JB)	Sonali Subhadarshini	OSD, Sports &YS Department	8338835373
8	OAS-A(JB)	Rama Gobinda Parida	OSD, Sports &YS Department	9439787108
9	OAS-A(JB)	Gayatree Samantaray	OSD, Higher Education Department	9437185049
10	OAS-A(JB)	Anuja Tarini Mishra	OSD,Odia Language Literature & Culture Department	7749849590
11	OAS-A(JB)	Haladhar Nayak	OSD,Odia Language Literature & Culture Department	9438563505
12	OAS-A(JB)	Sofi Sainika	Administrative Officer, ORSAC	9438366460
13	OAS-A(JB)	Ananya Sristi Satpathy	Dy. Collector, Collectorate, Khordha	8328860657
14	OAS-A(JB)	Debabrata Kar	Dy. Collector, Collectorate, Khordha	9348160771
15	OAS-A(JB)	Samarendra Kumar Sarangi	OSD, GA & PG Department	9437356966
16	OAS-A(JB)	Archana Das	Deputy Collector, O/o the Subcollector, Bhubaneswar	7735844911
17	OAS-A(JB)	Mrinali Mahanti	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	9437066388
18	OAS-A(JB)	Soumya Biswal	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	9438262649
19	OAS-A(JB)	Bhagyashree Hansdah	Deputy Collector, O/o ADM, Bhubaneswar	8118044743
20	OAS-A(JB)	Pratik Pattnaik	Additional Land Officer BDA, Bhubaneswar	9348101087
21	OAS-A(JB)	Mili Samantaray	Administrative Officer, OCAC,Bhubaneswar	8249182003

SI No	Grade	Name of the Officer (Smt./Shri/Ms)	Present Post or Position station	Phone No.
22	OAS-A(JB)	Suranjika Behera	OSD, O/o SRC, Bhubaneswar	8895214073
23	OAS-A(JB)	Zyotsna Ranny Patraw	OSD, Ama Odisha Naveen Odisha	9040891927
24	OAS-A(JB)	Samarendra Bhutia	OSD, SCSTRTI	7894868990
25	OAS-A(JB)	Priyadarshini Jena	Deputy Commissioner, BMC	9853768495
26	OAS-A(JB)	Suryasmita Sahoo	Under Secretary, OSSC	8457943300
27	OAS-A(JB)	Swayam prava Muduli	Under Secretary, W&CD Deptt	9937300741
28	OAS-A(JB)	Twinkle Sethy	Deputy Collector, Bhubaneswar (ADM Office)	8763014280
29	OAS-A(JB)	Bibhas Ranjan Panigrahi	Tahasildar, Khurda	7008832227
30	OAS-A(JB)	Mrutyunjay Tripathy	Additional Land officer, CDA	9437199674
31	ORS	Rabi Narayan Padhy	OSD (Land Matters), ORERA, Bhubaneswar	9651523965
32	ORS	Rajesh Kumar Samal	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	9437001002
33	ORS	Gupteswar Mohapatro	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	9078278893
34	ORS	Krishna Kumar Jena	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	9182666710
35	ORS	Siddharth Gourab Parida	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	6370419364
36	ORS	Gitu Behera	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	7008797640
37	ORS	Subha Prakash Kanungo	Addl. Tahasildar, Bhubaneswar	9074779982
38	ORS	Milan Jaiswal	Addl. Tahasildar, Balipatna	8018409144
39	ORS	Dipti Choudhury	Addl. Tahasildar, Jatni	8075463287
40	ORS	Madhusmita Nanda	Addl. Tahasildar, Jatni	8658216443
41	ORS	Joginath Das	Addl. Tahasildar, Balianta	8249356091
42	ORS	Dhiroj Kumar Pattanaik	OSD, Sports Department	7978403774
43	ORS	Mayuresh Panda	OSD, O/o the SRC Bhubaneswar	6370068330
44	ORS	Pritish Panda	OSD, Odia Language , Literature & Culture Department	9583321964
45	ORS	Hemanta Kumar Bharimal	Land Officer, Commissioner Endowment, Bhubaneswar	9373045842
46	ORS	Pooja Lenka	OSD, CDA, Cuttack	9958296096
47	ORS	Mrutyunjay Mohapatra	OSD, AgriCulture & FE Department	7873031903
48	ORS	Mommad Parwez Akhtar	OSD, ST& SC Development and Minorities & Backward Classes	9439184660
49	ORS	Apurba Ranjan Aich	Sub-Registrar, Khordha	9861700740
50	ORS	Biswajit Pradhan	Sub-Registrar, Khandagiri	9437702264

The Officers concerned are directed to report at the conference hall of State Urban Development Agency(SUDA), Vivekananda Marg, Near Old BMC Office, Bhubaneswar on 07.06.24 by 12 noon positively,

Special Secretary to Government

Memo No. 17855 / R&DM., dated 06/06/2024

Copy forwarded to E&IT Department/ Sports &YS Department/ Higher Education Department / Odia Language Literature & Culture Department/ GA & PG Department/ SRC, Bhubaneswar /,PR & DW Dept / SCSTRTI , Bhubaneswar/ W&CD Deptt/ ST& SC Development and Minorities & Backward Classes/ Collector,Khurda/BDA,Bhubaneswar/OCAC,Bhubaneswar/ORSAC,Bhubaneswar/BMC,Bhubaneswar/OSSC, Bhubaneswar/Director,ROTI,Gothapatna/ CDA,Cuttack/ ORERA,Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action.

They are requested to relive the concerned Officers immediately, so as to report at the venue in time.

Special Secretary to Government

Memo No. 17856 /R&DM.,

dated 06/06/2024

Copy forwarded to person concerned for information and necessary action.

Special Secretary to Government

Memo No. 17857/R&DM.,

dated 06/06/2024

Copy forwarded to PA Deptt wrt letter no 2738/PAD dated 05.06.2024 for information and necessary action.

Special Secretary to Government

Memo No. 17858/R&DM.,

dated 06/06/2024

Copy forwarded to PS to ACS, Revenue & DM Deptt for kind information of ACS.

Special Secretary to Government

Memo No. 17859 /R&DM.,

dated 06/06/2024

Copy forwarded to E-Governance Branch, Revenue & DM Deptt for information and necessary action.

Special Secretary to Government